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MSL Varsity Conference — Sat May 01, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Prospect

Fremd

Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Barrington
Conant

Hersey

Rolling Meadows

FX

27.15

25.50

26.25

23.00

23.15

21.65

2340

20.95

19.85

15.25

8.50

PH

22.35

21.15

17.35

15.60

15.75

15.30

14.95

10.00

10.95

7.30

3.25

SR

23.10

2345

22.60

18.60

17.10

19.05

17.30

14.90

17.75

14.95

7.65

)

24.95

22.60

25.35

22.00

20.95

21.05

21.20

21.35

20.55

20.15

8.75

PB

25.40

24.75

23.60

19.55

20.45

20.50

21.20

18.95

21.20

18.70

835

HB

2345

2045

22.40

15.10

16.30

15.90

13.25

17.10

12.95

12.35

6.30

146.40
137.90
137.55
113.85
113.70
113.45
111.30
103.25
103.25

88.70

42.80



19T

19T

19T

Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Prospect
Palatine
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Schaumburg
Hersey

Palatine

Fremd

Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Conant

Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Prospect

Elk Grove
Palatine

Schaumburg

MSL Varsity Conference — Sat May 01, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Ben Valak

Dominic Filichia
joe Kal

Trey Wilcox
Callahan Kraft
David Rasmussen
Teddy Prasopoulos
Carter Christenholz
Thomas Tunquist
Paul McGuinness
Steven Juarez
Joseph Ferlita
Aidan McCall
Jesus Vizcarra
Jaiden Delimba
Michael Henske
Camilo Jaime-Rivera
Nate Stachyra
Anthony Maya
Nicholas DeNatale
Zander Guzy

9.55
9.55
9.55
9.25
8.90
8.50
8.35
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.70

22

23

24

25T

25T

27

28

29

30

31T

31T

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Prospect

Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Prospect
Barrington
Barrington

Elk Grove

Fremd

Fremd

Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Conant

Conant

Hersey

Hersey

Hersey

Hersey

Michael Maggio
Edgar Vega
Anthony Lovekamp
Markus Alvero
Owen Carlson
Sam Douros
Owen Kowalczyk
James Thome
Diego Briseno
Flynn Behnke
Deagan Stoner
Ben Sherrill
Jean Luis
Rayhan Akthar
James Newmam
Xavier Vazquez
Brennen Sohn
Matt Konopka
Vineet Patel
Matt Pracko
Brandon Dudas

7.65
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.25
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.65
6.20
6.00
5.70
4.55
4.10
3.75
3.25
2.00
1.50



16T

16T

16T

20

Palatine
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Fremd

Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove

Elk Grove
Prospect
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Palatine
Prospect

Elk Grove

Fremd

MSL Varsity Conference — Sat May 01, 2021
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Trey Wilcox
Dominic Filichia
Ben Valak

Chris Hufano

joe Kal

Jesus Vizcarra
Deagan Stoner
Carter Christenholz
Owen Carlson
Edgar Vega
Francis Encina
Callahan Kraft
Sam Mazeikis
Zander Guzy
Teddy Prasopoulos
Krish Patel

Steven Juarez
Benjamin Pennino
Alex Wojtowicz
Ben Sherrill

8.30
8.25
7.25
7.20
7.10
6.70
6.50
5.80
5.70
5.45
5.40
5.25
5.20
5.15
5.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.90
4.70

21

22

23

24

25

26T

26T

28

29

30

31

327

327

34

35

36

37

38T

38T

38T

Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Fremd

Fremd

Prospect
Barrington

Elk Grove
Conant

Buffalo Grove
Conant

Hersey

Conant
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Hersey

Conant

Hersey
Barrington
Hersey

Hersey

Anthony Lovekamp
Rayhan Akthar
Joseph Ferlita
Aidan McCall
Pawel Minorczyk
Sam Douros
Jesus Cisneros
Markus Alvero
Aziz Shokosimov
Brennen Sohn
Vineet Patel
Steven Rodriguez
Nate Stachyra
David Rasmussen
Matt Pracko
Jaiden Delimba
Paul McGuinness
Nikola Grozdic
Brandon Dudas
Matt Konopka

4.60
4.50
4.40
4.30
4.25
4.00
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.65
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.25
240
1.95
1.40
1.00
1.00
1.00



17T

17T

177

20T

Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Prospect
Palatine
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Prospect

Fremd
Barrington
Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Palatine

Barrington
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Varsity STILL RINGS
Ben Valak 8.65 20T Conant
Trey Wilcox 8.15 22 ElkGrove
joe Kal 8.05 23 Fremd
Dominic Filichia 7.90 24T Conant
Callahan Kraft 7.85 24T | Hoffman Estates
Adam Opperman 7.70 26 Fremd
David Rasmussen 7.65 27T Elk Grove
Jesus Vizcarra 7.10 27T  Schaumburg
Nicholas DeNatale 7.05 29 Hersey
Zander Guzy 6.80 30  Conant
Teddy Prasopoulos  6.75 31 ElkGrove
Michael Maggio 6.70 32 Conant
Aidan McCall 6.65 33 Schaumburg
Krish Patel 6.60 34 Fremd
Paul McGuinness 6.50 35  ElkGrove
Aziz Shokosimov 6.45 36  Prospect
Camilo Jaime-Rivera 6.35 37  Hersey
Rayhan Akthar 6.35 38T  Barrington
Carter Christenholz  6.35 38T  Hersey
Sam Douros 6.30

Xavier Vazquez
Alex Wojtowicz
Deagan Stoner
Brennen Sohn
Owen Carlson
Joseph Ferlita
Edgar Vega

Sam Mazeikis
Matt Pracko
Jaiden Delimba
Anthony Maya
Markus Alvero
Anthony Lovekamp
Ben Sherrill
Flynn Behnke
Pawel Minorczyk
Vineet Patel
James Thome
Matt Konopka

6.30
6.25
6.15
5.95
5.95
5.80
5.65
5.65
5.60
5.50
5.20
4.90
4.85
4.70
4.50
4.05
2.85
2.00
2.00



17T

17T

177

20

21

22T

22T

Prospect
Palatine
Palatine

Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Prospect

Fremd

Hersey
Prospect
Barrington
Conant

Fremd
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Barrington

Barrington

MSL Varsity Conference — Sat May 01, 2021

joe Kal

Trey Wilcox
Dominic Filichia
David Rasmussen
Ben Valak
Callahan Kraft
Aidan McCall
Paul McGuinness
Owen Kowalczyk
Krish Patel
Jaiden Delimba
Joseph Ferlita
Anthony Lovekamp
Zander Guzy
Owen Carlson
Jean Luis

Sam Douros
Adam Opperman
Rayhan Akthar
Jesus Vizcarra
Anthony Maya
Diego Briseno
Nikola Grozdic

Varsity VAULT
9.30 22T ElkGrove
9.20 22T Palatine
8.85 26  Hoffman Estates
8.75 27T  Buffalo Grove
8.55 27T  Schaumburg
8.40 29T  Palatine
8.15 29T Prospect
8.00 31T Conant
7.65 31T ElkGrove
7.40 31T  Schaumburg
7.30 34T  Conant
7.25 34T Fremd
7.25 36  Barrington
7.20 37  Buffalo Grove
7.15 38  Hersey
7.10 39  Conant
7.05 40  Palatine
7.05 41 Prospect
7.05 42 Hersey
7.00 43 Hersey
6.95 44 Elk Grove
6.90 45 Hersey
6.90

Alex Wojtowicz
Carter Christenholz
Teddy Prasopoulos
Camilo Jaime-Rivera
Thomas Tunquist
Nicholas DeNatale
Pawel Minorczyk
Markus Alvero
Edgar Vega

Sam Mazeikis
Brennen Sohn
Deagan Stoner
James Thome
James Newmam
Vineet Patel

Xavier Vazquez
Steven Juarez

Nate Stachyra
Matt Konopka
Brandon Dudas
Michael Henske
Matt Pracko

6.90
6.90
6.85
6.75
6.75
6.70
6.70
6.65
6.65
6.65
6.60
6.60
6.55
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.15
6.05
5.85
5.70
5.65
1.00



17T

177

177

20

217

Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Palatine
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Conant

Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Palatine

Conant

Fremd
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Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Ben Valak
Dominic Filichia
Trey Wilcox

joe Kal

David Rasmussen
Callahan Kraft
Zander Guzy
Jesus Vizcarra
Krish Patel

Adam Opperman
Teddy Prasopoulos
Madhav Bhatt
Jaiden Delimba
Nicholas DeNatale
Aziz Shokosimov
Alex Wojtowicz
Markus Alvero
Rayhan Akthar
Carter Christenholz
Xavier Vazquez
Aidan McCall

9.25
9.20
9.00
8.65
8.35
8.05
8.05
7.90
7.85
7.60
7.30
7.30
7.25
7.20
715
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.95
6.90

217

237

237

25

26

27

28

29

30T

30T

32

337

337

35

36T

36T

38

39

40

41

42

Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Fremd

Elk Grove
Conant
Hersey
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Hersey

Fremd

Fremd
Schaumburg
Barrington
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Prospect
Barrington
Hersey

Hersey

Pawel Minorczyk
Chris Hufano
Michael Henske
Joseph Ferlita
Edgar Vega
Brennen Sohn
Vineet Patel

Paul McGuinness
Owen Carlson
Steven Juarez
Matt Pracko

Ben Sherrill
Deagan Stoner
Anthony Lovekamp
Sam Douros
Anthony Maya
Sam Mazeikis
Michael Maggio
Diego Briseno
Matt Konopka
Brandon Dudas

6.90
6.75
6.75
6.70
6.60
6.40
6.30
6.25
6.20
6.20
6.15
5.95
5.95
5.85
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.30
2.30
2.00



5T

5T

7T

7T

16T

16T

19T

19T

Prospect
Palatine
Prospect
Palatine
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Palatine

Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Conant

Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove

Fremd
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Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

joe Kal

Dominic Filichia
Callahan Kraft
Trey Wilcox

Krish Patel

Ben Valak

Aziz Shokosimov
Carter Christenholz
David Rasmussen
Jesus Vizcarra

Alex Wojtowicz
Sam Douros

Teddy Prasopoulos
Jaiden Delimba
Camilo Jaime-Rivera
Michael Henske
Owen Kowalczyk
Owen Carlson

John Shimanski
Joseph Ferlita

8.80
8.75
8.20
8.10
7.60
7.60
6.60
6.60
6.30
6.25
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.40
5.40
5.35
5.20
5.20

19T

22

23

24

25T

25T

25T

25T

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Palatine
Prospect
Fremd
Hersey

Elk Grove
Fremd

Fremd
Hersey
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Conant
Barrington
Barrington
Conant
Conant

Hersey

Nicholas DeNatale
Michael Maggio
Ben Sherrill

Matt Pracko
Edgar Vega

Aidan McCall
Deagan Stoner
Paul McGuinness
Zander Guzy
Rayhan Akthar
Nate Stachyra
Anthony Lovekamp
Flynn Behnke

Sam Mazeikis
Xavier Vazquez
Nikola Grozdic
Diego Briseno
Markus Alvero
Brennen Sohn
Vineet Patel

5.20
5.10
5.00
4.95
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.80
4.75
4.65
4.45
4.40
4.00
3.85
3.70
3.50
3.40
3.35
2.50



Palatine
Palatine
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Fremd

Hoffman Estates
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Varsity ALL AROUND
Dominic Filichia 52.50 13 Fremd
Trey Wilcox 52.00 14 Fremd
joe Kal 51.45 15  Elk Grove
Ben Valak 50.85 16  Barrington
Callahan Kraft 46.65 17  Conant
Jesus Vizcarra 43.00 18  Hoffman Estates
David Rasmussen 42.80 19 Hersey
Carter Christenholz = 41.00 20 Schaumburg
Teddy Prasopoulos  40.15 21 Conant
Zander Guzy 39.70 22 Conant
Aidan McCall 39.05 23 Hersey
Owen Carlson 37.65 24 Hersey

Joseph Ferlita
Deagan Stoner
Edgar Vega

Sam Douros
Jaiden Delimba
Rayhan Akthar
Paul McGuinness
Anthony Lovekamp
Markus Alvero
Brennen Sohn
Vineet Patel
Matt Pracko

37.50
36.80
36.75
36.20
35.70
35.65
35.30
34.40
33.15
30.05
24.70
22.10



